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School / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Your Enquiry

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Your Name:

Please include as many details as possible of the sign panel sizes, shapes, background colours, the wording / text you require, along with high quality copies of any

crests, logo’s or artwork that you would like us to include. Our designers will then work with this information to create your new school whiteboards and will send 

you a colour proof and our written quotation for your consideration.

Description / Sketch:  

Date:

Custom Printed School Drywipe Whiteboards

Please Give as Much Information as Possible



Other Sizes Available on Request

All Prices Exclusive of Carriage and VAT@20%
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Custom Printed School Drywipe Whiteboards

We have a new and exciting range of custom printed

school drywipe whiteboards. Featuring a high quality

durable long lasting drywipe surface you can choose 

between a magnetic or a non-magnetic drywipe board

finish. Manufactured from a 3mm composite material 

the finished whiteboards offer a low wall mounted 

profile which are 100% waterproof therefore ideal for

either indoor or outdoor sheltered use around your 

school. Unlike a traditional aluminium framed

whiteboard our new range of school whiteboards can

be cut to virtually any size or shape giving you endless

design possibilities for use in and around your school.

For Example....

Interactive House Points Boards

Reward & Motivation Boards

Playground / Play Area Message Boards

Indoor or Outdoor Message Boards 

Wall Mounted Playground Games

Office Message & Staff Boards

Activity Drywipe Whiteboards

Parent Message Boards

Daily, Weekly or Monthly Planning Boards

Simply send us details of what you require ie 

the size, colour, tell us what wording you would

like and send us copies of any logo’s or school 

crests you would like used. Our designers will 

then work with this information and send you a 

colour proof & our quotation for your 

consideration.

FREE No Obligation Design & Quotation

 

300mm Circular 

450mm Circular 

600mm Circular 

750mm Circular 

1000mm Circular 

A4 (210 x 297mm) Size

A3 (420 x 297mm) Size

A2 (594 x 420mm) Size

900 x 600mm Size

1000 x 750mm Size

1200 x 600mm Size

1200 x 900mm Size

1500 x 900mm Size

1500 x 1200mm Size

1800 x 1200mm Size

2400 x 1200mm Size

£40.00

£67.00

£100.00

£154.00

£215.00

£33.00

£53.00

£73.00

£155.00

£215.00

£235.00

£306.00

£335.00

£375.00

£420.00

£495.00

£35.00

£58.00

£88.00

£135.00

£187.00

£30.00

£47.00

£65.00

£135.00

£187.00

£205.00

£268.00

£292.00

£327.00

£368.00

£435.00

Price Guide

 

Magnetic

 

Non-Magnetic
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