

Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road **Tonbridge** Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564 sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

	Custom Printed School Drywipe Whiteboards	
School / Organization Name:		
Postal Address:	Date:	
	Your Name:	
	Email:	
	Telephone:	
Postcode:	Facsimile:	
Your Enquiry		
Please include as many details as possible of the sign panel sizes, shapes, background colours, the wording / text you require, along with high quality copies of any crests, logo's or artwork that you would like us to include. Our designers will then work with this information to create your new school whiteboards and will send you a colour proof and our written quotation for your consideration.		
Description / Sketch:		

Please Give as Much Information as Possible

Sians Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563

Fax: 0800 988 3564

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Custom Printed School Drywipe Whiteboards

Other Sizes Available on Request







FREE No Obligation Design & Quotation

Simply send us details of what you require ie the size, colour, tell us what wording you would like and send us copies of any logo's or school crests you would like used. Our designers will then work with this information and send you a colour proof & our quotation for your consideration.

We have a new and exciting range of custom printed school drywipe whiteboards. Featuring a high quality durable long lasting drywipe surface you can choose between a magnetic or a non-magnetic drywipe board finish. Manufactured from a 3mm composite material the finished whiteboards offer a low wall mounted profile which are 100% waterproof therefore ideal for either indoor or outdoor sheltered use around your school. Unlike a traditional aluminium framed whiteboard our new range of school whiteboards can be cut to virtually any size or shape giving you endless design possibilities for use in and around your school. For Example....

- **Interactive House Points Boards**
- **Indoor or Outdoor Message Boards**
- **Reward & Motivation Boards**
- Playground / Play Area Message Boards
- **Wall Mounted Playground Games**
- Office Message & Staff Boards
- **Activity Drywipe Whiteboards**
- **Parent Message Boards**
- **Daily, Weekly or Monthly Planning Boards**

Price Guide	Non-Magnetic	Magnetic
300mm Circular	£35.00	£40.00
450mm Circular	£58.00	£67.00
600mm Circular	£88.00	£100.00
750mm Circular	£135.00	£154.00
1000mm Circular	£187.00	£215.00
A4 (210 x 297mm) Size	£30.00	£33.00
A3 (420 x 297mm) Size	£47.00	£53.00
A2 (594 x 420mm) Size	£65.00	£73.00
900 x 600mm Size	£135.00	£155.00
1000 x 750mm Size	£187.00	£215.00
1200 x 600mm Size	£205.00	£235.00
1200 x 900mm Size	£268.00	£306.00
1500 x 900mm Size	£292.00	£335.00
1500 x 1200mm Siz	e £327.00	£375.00
1800 x 1200mm Siz	e £368.00	£420.00
2400 x 1200mm Siz	ze £435.00	£495.00

All Prices Exclusive of Carriage and VAT@20%





